GOLDEN OCEAN GROUP LTD.

GOLDEN OCEAN GROUP LTD.

ISIN: BMG396372051

Overview
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Price
13.045 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

2.56% (0.33)

BMG396372051
GOGL

Stuttgart

EUR

Transport

Stock

2,572 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

UHD)

13.04 EUR (500)
13.14 EUR (500)
12.85 EUR
13.045 EUR
12.825 EUR
12.72 EUR

250
3,218.75
13

0

WKN: G39637205
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/26
2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BMG396372051&ID_NOTATION=167839765
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1126ad9ff0c9def4800cabff4031431f5f0d99bf62f28fb583227a29ae4000cf&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=27f3ffe0a2680c7a6&time=1714230901&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cf580930b7ba1d83c368718d842f516ca9ebdb2753921ca46bfc90fed8fa47b9&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=11d0e01d7d3a6cdbc&time=1714230901&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7984cca13cac3f1bbde0393b36c695ec604630f14e3d28f5c9496fce0a82b2c5&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1b58df971a4632d56&time=1714230901&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f8ea7b8f5b11739144b06569cb1c4b8960ca0d8e4b123110a9d9dbb0732a3de2&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=087389ea343764037&time=1714230901&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=09cbc4206a3209d174bc7516ed9b397053a1c564b9f58faae1ae9071d3d63c4b&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0b485de576c1d345e&time=1714230901&tool=RSC

GOLDEN OCEAN GROUP LTD.

Details

2024/04/26 15:46:25
Price

13.045 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

2.56% (0.33)

BMG396372051
GOGL

Stuttgart

EUR

Transport

Stock

2,572 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 13.04 EUR (500)
Ask (Ask size) 13.14 EUR (500)
Open 12.85 EUR
High 13.045 EUR
Low 12.825 EUR
Close (prev. day) 12.72 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 250
Trading volume 3,218.75
Number of trades 13
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +73.39% +55.20% +89.57%
Perf (abs.) +5.38 +4.52 +6.01
Beta 0.84 1.14 1.17
Volatility  43.79 38.91 54.31
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Nasdaq
Munich

London Stock Exchange

Date

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/

Time

14:14

15:46

16:59

08:00

16:20

12.393 EUR (70)
11.952 EUR (314)

10.369 EUR (231

8.410 EUR (193

12.750 EUR (2024/04/24
8.686 EUR (2024/01/03
12.750 EUR (2024/04/24
(

)
)
)
)
)
6.364 EUR (2023/08/29)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

13.08 EUR 0.04 12
13.045 EUR 0.00 13
13.99USD 5.22 4,328
12.83 EUR 0.00 1
73.45 NOK 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=167839765
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=175446583
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=95215
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16611085
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167863249

GOLDEN OCEAN GROUP LTD.
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European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

First North Stockholm

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

15:29 12.47 EUR 0.00

16:13 151.40 NOK 0.15

16:30 12.94 EUR 0.00

16:38 13.065 EUR 0.00

12
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167863249
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16637428
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=196931798
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=175692333
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11027

GOLDEN OCEAN GROUP LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
GOLDEN OCEAN GROUP

Par-la-Ville Road 14 HM 08 Hamilton
Telefon: + 1 441 295 69 35
Fax: + 1441 295 34 94

E-mail: -
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